Musco Control-Link Usage Report
By Facility and Field

Usage Type of Light Usage

Fri 03/01/2024 - Sun 03/31/2024

Note: Hours and Minutes are shown in decimal format to allow totaling and calculations.

Summary by Facility with totals shown in decimal format:

Facility Total Auto H Total Hours Saved From Early Off
Saint Ignatiu 43.92 0.53
Total for Sail 43.92 0.53

Summary by Facility and Field with totals shown in decimal format:

Facility Field Total Auto Hi Total Hours ¢

Saint Ignatiu Bleachers 1.37 0

Saint Ignatiu Football 11.33 0

Saint Ignatiu Football Ble: 4,92 0.53

Saint Ignatiu Pathway 26.3 0

Total for Saint Ignatius Co 43.92 0.53

Schedule Detail:

Facility Field Start Day  Start Date Start Time End Day
Saint Ignatiu Bleachers  Fri 3/8/24 5:38p Fri
Saint Ignatiu Football Mon 3/4/24 5:34p Mon
Saint Ignatiu Football Tue 3/5/24 5:35p Tue
Saint Ignatiu Football Tue 3/5/24 7:45p Tue
Saint Ignatiu Football Wed 3/6/24 5:36p Wed
Saint Ignatiu Football Wed 3/6/24 7:45p Wed
Saint Ignatiu Football Thu 3/7/24 5:37p Thu
Saint Ignatiu Football Thu 3/7/24 6:30p Thu
Saint Ignatiu Football Fri 3/8/24 5:38p Fri
Saint Ignatiu Football Tue 3/12/24 6:42p Tue
Saint Ignatiu Football Tue 3/12/24 7:45p Tue
Saint Ignatiu Football Wed 3/13/24 6:43p Wed
Saint Ignatiu Football Wed 3/13/24 7:45p Wed
Saint Ignatiu Football Ble: Fri 3/1/24 5:31p Fri
Saint Ignatiu Football Blez Sat 3/2/24 5:32p Sat
Saint Ignatiu Football Ble: Thu 3/28/24 6:30p Thu
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Fri 3/1/24 5:31p Fri
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Sat 3/2/24 5:32p Sat
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Mon 3/4/24 5:34p Mon
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Tue 3/5/24 5:35p Tue
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Wed 3/6/24 5:36p Wed
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Thu 3/7/24 5:37p Thu
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Fri 3/8/24 5:38p Fri
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Tue 3/12/24 6:42p Tue
Saint Ignatiu Pathway Thu 3/28/24 6:57p Thu

Total Usage for Saint Ignatius College Preparatory
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